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Municipal Depot Transportation and Processing Incentive
Program (MDT&PIP) Incentive Rates

Transportation Incentive Rates by Material & Zone

Materials Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

Single-Use Dry
Cell Batteries

(S/KG)

$0.3632

$0.6184

$0.6652

Zone 4

$0.7800

Zone 5 m Zone 7

$1.1425

$1.1425

$1.1780

Zone 8 Zone 9

$0.3968 | $1.1425

Pressurized
Containers -
Non Refillable
($/KG)

$0.2322

$0.5300

$0.7320

$1.1396

$1.1396

$1.1396

$1.1779

$0.3454 | $1.1396

Pressurized
Containers -
Refillable
($/KG)

$0.0177

$0.0406

$0.0558

$0.1300

$0.1300

$0.1300

$1.1779

$0.0263 | $0.1300

Processing Incentive Rates by Material

Single-Use Dry Cell Batteries

($/KG)

1.18
($/KG) >
Pressurized Containers - Non Refillable $0.77
(S/KG) i
Pressurized Containers — Refillable $0.00
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