

Municipal Depot Transportation and Processing Incentive Program (MDT&PIP) Incentive Rates

Transportation Incentive Rates by Material & Zone

Materials	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4	Zone 5	Zone 6	Zone 7	Zone 8	Zone 9
Single-Use Dry Cell Batteries (\$/KG)	\$0.3632	\$0.6184	\$0.6652	\$0.7800	\$1.1425	\$1.1425	\$1.1780	\$0.3968	\$1.1425
Pressurized Containers - Non Refillable (\$/KG)	\$0.2322	\$0.5300	\$0.7320	\$1.1396	\$1.1396	\$1.1396	\$1.1779	\$0.3454	\$1.1396
Pressurized Containers - Refillable (\$/KG)	\$0.0177	\$0.0406	\$0.0558	\$0.1300	\$0.1300	\$0.1300	\$1.1779	\$0.0263	\$0.1300

Processing Incentive Rates by Material

Materials	All Zones		
Single-Use Dry Cell Batteries (\$/KG)	\$1.18		
Pressurized Containers - Non Refillable (\$/KG)	\$0.77		
Pressurized Containers – <i>Refillable</i> (\$/KG)	\$0.00		

